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Academic Calendar for 2020/2021

First Semester: (20211 ) Js¥ il sl Juadl)

Event Gregorian b gsma) [N i w
a) A &k o
Date Y Week o & &
First Day to Postpone the First Semester W (il Al Juaaill Sl il S Ay
First Day to Register Visiting Students 09/08/2020 Sunday el Jaalall g A g Ja1a (a0 cllhs Pl Bty | 2 1441/12/19 )
Last Day to Apply for Re-Enrollment and ¥ Juaill o il g Al Bale ) cililla audill 3 ga JA)
Probations’ Extra Chances for First Semester 16/08/2020 Sunday gl daalal) A g A1 ¢pa it 31 cilalla JLEILY 3o ga JAT -2 1441/12/26 2y
Last Day to Register Visiting Students
First Day to Add and Drop Classes online 26/08/2020 Wednesday (gl A g SV Ayl gl (3 sk (o ABLGY g Cidad) § 8 Al 2 1442/01/07 slag N
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes online 29/08/2020 Saturday gl A g AN Al (Baok 0 ABLGY) g i) 5 5 Ayl 21442/1/10 Cundl
First Day of Classes&Attendance 1 mdaailly A Al Ay
First Day to Add and Drop Classes in Colleges B082020 Sunday Il b A8Lay) g Cadal) § b Ayl - 1442/01/11 )
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes in Colleges el B ABLaY) g cidal) § 3 Ayl
Last Day to Postpone the Semester 03/09/2020 Thursday 1 ol A ) At 53 Juall qatlal e ga AT - 1442/01/15 aadd)
Dismissing Students Who Did Not Register Juail) 138 ) glaws ol cpdl) Gdall 38 Sl
First Day for Students to Withdraw From a Class ole ol i d Juad gl e g I NieY) clatl Jliad Ay )
13/09/2020 Sunday 3 21442/1/25 ay)
or to Drop the Semester (s sl AU ol 2
National Day Break 23/09/2020 Wednesday 4 gl sl 838 | 81442/02/06 | s )
Last Day for Students to Withdraw from a Class G5 il Jadll ce gl sk ce e 3o ga AT
or to Drop the Semester Online 12/11/2020 Thursday 11 Al g 3k £1442/03/26 aadl
Approval of Denied Students List. 09/12/2020 Wednesday 15 Ol il b i) £1442/04/24 slay )
First Day of Final E inati Aalall af gall duilgl) el jLaay) &y .
irst Day of Final Examinations(General Courses) 13/12/2020 Sunday 16 3] gall Ailgal) ) JLaAN) Al A1442/04128 ey
Last Day of Final Examinations (General Courses) 17/12/2020 Thursday 16 Aalad) o gall Ailgdl) el JLmal) dlgs 21442/05/02 sadl)
First Day of Final Examinations 20/12/2020 Sunday 17 gl ) JLaay) Ay 21442/05/05 aay)
Last Day of Final Examinations 30/12/2020 Wednesday 18 gl i) A 21442/05/15 slag
Closing the Semester and Releasing Results il Saie) g ol A1) Juaail) JUB)
Official Graduation Date i ) g A fy S
. . 31/12/2020 Thursday 18 . ) 5 c-l -£1442/05/16 usadl)
First Day of Mid-Year Break (By the End of aradll g al 93 Algds Bl alal) Chatia 3l 4ly
Thursday Workday )
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Second Semester: (20212) A4 ol 2l Juadl)

Event Gregorian Day £ saa¥! N e il | agdl
Date Week
First Day toApply for Re-Enrollment and AU Jualll ya ) g 281 Bale) cilills Juie Al
Probations' Extra Chances for Second Semester Sunday s ugall) .
. 03/01/2021 A R £1442/05/19 Ay
First Day to Postpone the Second Semester A il Al Jaaail) Jals il Juie Al
First Day to Register Visiting Students Jalal) 7 A 5 JA13 gra i 31 cilatla Sl Agly
Last Day toApply for Re-Enroliment and
Probations' Extra Chances for Second Semester AU Jadll (a5l g L8 ale ) cilath a8l 3o g AT )
) o 10/01/2021 Sunday gl »1442/5/26 ay)
Last Day to Register Visiting Students
Aralall g g JaI8 (e 1Y cllh JLEILY 3 5a AT
First Day to Add and Drop Classes Online 13/01/2021 Wednesday gl A g <Y A gall (30 (e ABLAY) g cidal) 5538 Al £1442/5/29 slay
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes Online 16/1/2021 Saturday gl L S D gl (5o o ALYl sl Aulgs 21442/6/03 )
First Day of Classes &Attendance maail) g Al ) Ayl
First Day to Add and Drop Classes in Colleges cldsl) B ABLaY) g cadal) § b Ayl )
17/01/2021 Sunday 1 -21442/06/04 aay)
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes In College il B ABLaY) g cadal) § 3 Ayl
Last Day to Postpone the Semester 210172021 Thursday 1 Gl ) Gl 2 Gall ol 0 50 A £1442/06/08 sl
First Day for Students to Withdraw from a Class il Juad gl e oo i NieY) clath Jliad Ay
or to Drop this Semester 31/01/2021 3 - 1442/06/18 .
L . i Sunday . . R aal)
Dismissing Students Who Did Not Register Juaill 13g] ) glaay ol cpdl) QM) 48
Last Day to Cencel Enrolment (Yearly System) (@i aldii ) sl Al aladl co I Ke S 30 ga AT
04/03/2021 Thursday 7 £1442/07/20 aadl
Last Day for Students to Withdraw from a Class Thursday i3 Juab gl ke ce et ga AT ,‘
or to Drop the Semester 01/04/2021 11 21442/08/19 .
Approval of Denied Students List. 20/04/2021 Tuesday 14 Gl pil o) | a1442/00/08 S
First Day of Final Examinations (General Courses Aalad) o) gall Auilgal) el JLEAY) Ayl
24/04/2021 Sunday 15 £1442/09/12 )
Last Day of Final Examinations (General Courses) Aalad) 3 gall Auilgdl) el JLaAN) Ailgd
29/04/2021 Thursday 15 -£1442/09/17 caadl)
First Day of Classes after Eid Al-Fitr Break 18/05/2021. Trssity 16 Shillae 3 5la) n Ll sl 43y 21442/10/06 Sl
First Day of Final Examinations 23/05/2021 Sunday 17 L) ) Joaay) Lty 21442/10/11 Y
Last Day of Final Examinations 02/06/2021 Wednesday 18 Ll i LR &S 21442/10/21 slag ¥
Closing the Semester and Releasing Results o) slie) g ol ) Juadl) JLEB)
Official Graduation Date ) oA fy s
First Day of Summer Break ( By the End of 03/06/2021 Thursday 18 el a5 a) 93 Algy dall ol ) alal) AgS 3 3la) Al £1442/10/22 el
Thursday Workday)
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Summer Semester: (20213) Axall Juadl)
Event Gregorian Day £ s daal) sl gl asll
Date Week
First Day toApply for Re-Enroliment and 06/06/2021 Sunday R R] all Juaill a 8 g 48l Sale) cililla Juiiud 4y 21442/10/25 aay)
Probations’ Extra Chances for Summer
Semester
First Day to Add Classes Online A9 ASN) A o) (Baok 08 (hseal) Juaall il s Ais) Ay
Lat Day to Register Summer Visiting Student TS e ual) Juaill i3 clth JLiiny i ga JAT
Last Day toApply for Re-Enrollment and 08/06/2021 Tuesday ugadl) daalal) £1442/10/27 LAY
Probations® Extra Chances for Summer hual) Jaill (a il g 1l Bale) cililh Juiiul Algs
Semester
Lat Day to Add Classes Online 10/06/2021 Thursday ugadl) A g SN gall 32k (8 Auall Juadl) @) ) jia AL Ailgs 21442/10/29 Cusadd)
First Day of Classes &Attendance mdaadl) g A jall Ayl
First Day to Add Classes in Colleges 13/06/2021 Sunday 1 Gl & A8Lay) § 8 dly £1442/11/03 Ay
sl (B ARy B Al
Last Day to Add Classes in Colleges R 7 .

i Jaaladl Al gy gaill ol 5 b Ay )
First Day to Apply for Internal Transfer 15/06/2021 Tuesday 1 21442/11/05 S DAY
First Day To Apply for External Transfer R .

Al 7 A e Jugadll apaill) § 5 40
Last Day to Apply for Internal and External
Transfer 22/06/2021 Tuesday 2 AN AR Jyoatll il 5B A0S | 21442/11/12 S
Internal Transfer Results 30/06/2021 Wednesday 3 Al gy gl milis £1442/11/20 slag
First Day of Eid Al-Adha Break 15/07/2021 Thursday 5 - R R N 21442/12/05 el
First Day of Classes after Eid Al-Adha Break 26/07/2021 Monday 6 ) 40 8 ) xy Al ) Ay 1442/12/16 ]
First Day of Final Examinations 08/08/2021 Sunday 8 Ll ) LAY Ay -£1442/12/29 ay)
Last Day of Final Examinations 11/08/2021 Wednesday 8 Al ol LAY Al 1443/01/03 slz
Closing the Semester and Releasing Results 8 o) Ao ) g ol ) Juadl) JLEE)
Official Graduation Date sl

12/08/2021 Thursday ) Juaill pana I g Al fy 5 1443/01/04

First Day of Classes for the Academic Year 29/08/2021 Sunday 1 & 1443 aball Aui jal) Ay £1443/01/21 2y
2021/2022




